HISTORIJA STARE GRČKE
AKADEMSKA 2025/2026 (usmeni ispit 5.2.2026)
	
BROJ 
IINDEXA
	PRISUSTVO
	AKTIVNOST 
	ESEJ 
	PARCIJALNI ISPIT 
	ZAVRŠNI 
ISPIT
	UKUPNO 
	OCJENA

	
51011/2024
	10
	6
	10
	12,5(6)
	26
	65,5
	Sedam 
(7)

	
51013/2024
	10
	10
	10
	16(7)
	0
	46
	Pet (5)

	
50709/2023
	10
	8
	9
	12,5(6)
	0
	39
	Pet (5)




Prof.dr. Amra Šačić Beća
Ass. Dina Vajzović – Balihodžić, MA 




